49
MECH ELEC SHAFT
419
EXISTING MECHANICAL
175
SOFT INTERVIEW
96
POLYGRAPH

 1/8" = 1'-0"A-101
1 FIRST FLOOR PLAN
WALL TYPE KEY
SALLY PORT
25
FILES
26
STRIP SEARCH
29
CONTROL
30
TOILET 2
31
LAUNDRY
32
BEDDING & UNIFORMS
33
FOOD SERVICE
34
REPORT & INTOX
35
HARD INTERVIEW 2
36
VISIT0R
37
VISITOR
38
JANITOR
39
CELL 2
40
CELL 2
41
CELL 2
42
CELL 2
43
CELL 2
44
CELL 2
45
CELL 1
46
CELL 1
47
JUVENILE
48
HOLDING
49
BE
NC
H
HALL 4
50
BOOKING
51
HALL 3
52
LOBBY
53
TOILET 3
54
IT
55
SUPERVISOR
56
FILES & MAIL
57
RECEPTION
58
DISPATCH
59
BREAK ROOM